
1.001
0.601
0.754
0.5010
0.556
0.5010
0.551
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total
warheads

yieldwarheads1aunchers
(Mt)

Soviet Union

ICBMs

SS-11
SS-13
SS-17
SS-18
SS-19
SS-24
SS-25

SLBMs

SS-N-6
SS-N-8
SS-N-17
SS-N-18
SS-N-20
SS-N-23

Bombers

Bear A 
Bear B/C 
Bear G 
Bear H

Natural Resources Defense Council, Nuclear Weapons Databook, 
Vol. IV: Soviet Nuclear Forces (forthcoming, Winter 1989).

Source:
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